CITY OF LIVINGSTON
TANK INSTALLATION APPLICATION / PERMIT
INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, SECTION 3404

DATE: PERMIT #: FEE: §
Check# cash

NAME OF BUSINESS:

ADDRESS OF BUSINESS: PHONE:

CONTRACTOR NAME:; Cell #:

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS:

TANKS

1. SIZE IN GALLONS USE SERIAL #

2. SIZE IN GALLONS USE SERIAL #

3. SIZE IN GALLONS USE SERIAL #

4, SIZE IN GALLONS USE SERIAL #

It is hereby agreed that the applicant will comply with all laws, regulations and requirements as
prescribed by the City of Livingston Code of Ordinances, Livingston Fire Code, TCEQ and State of
Texas Federal laws or Guidelines governing such operations or activities.

Applicant Signature
e

FEE PAID: YES NO

ABOVE GROUND: YES NO

VARIANCE GRANTED: YES NO
L ——
APPLICATION APPROVED:

FIRE MARSHAL: DATE:

***CONTRACTOR MUST GIVE 24 HOUR NOTICE FOR TANK INSTALLATION INSPECTION***



FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE TANK FEES

See the Fire Marshal for regulations.
The permit fees for these tanks are:

Base Fee up to 1,000 gallons

1,001 to 6,000 gallons

6,001 to 15,000 gallons

15,001 to 30,000 gallons

Over 30,000 gallons

re-inspection fee for each call back

$ 25.00
$ 44.00
$ 72.00
$ 100.00
$110.00
$ 50.00



