



**CITY OF LIVINGSTON
TANK INSTALLATION APPLICATION / PERMIT
INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE, SECTION 3404**

DATE: _____ PERMIT #: _____ FEE: \$ _____
Check# _____ cash _____

NAME OF BUSINESS: _____

ADDRESS OF BUSINESS: _____ PHONE: _____

CONTRACTOR NAME: _____ Cell #: _____

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS: _____

TANKS

1.	SIZE IN GALLONS	USE	SERIAL #
2.	SIZE IN GALLONS	USE	SERIAL #
3.	SIZE IN GALLONS	USE	SERIAL #
4.	SIZE IN GALLONS	USE	SERIAL #

It is hereby agreed that the applicant will comply with all laws, regulations and requirements as prescribed by the City of Livingston Code of Ordinances, Livingston Fire Code, TCEQ and State of Texas Federal laws or Guidelines governing such operations or activities.

Applicant Signature

FEE PAID: _____ YES _____ NO _____

ABOVE GROUND: _____ YES _____ NO _____

VARIANCE GRANTED: _____ YES _____ NO _____

APPLICATION APPROVED:

FIRE MARSHAL: _____ DATE: _____

CONTRACTOR MUST GIVE 24 HOUR NOTICE FOR TANK INSTALLATION INSPECTION

FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE TANK FEES

- A. See the Fire Marshal for regulations.
- B. The permit fees for these tanks are:

Base Fee up to 1,000 gallons	\$ 25.00
1,001 to 6,000 gallons	\$ 44.00
6,001 to 15,000 gallons	\$ 72.00
15,001 to 30,000 gallons	\$ 100.00
Over 30,000 gallons	\$ 110.00
re-inspection fee for each call back	\$ 50.00